
GIRLS - MSW TEAM CONTACTS PRE-XMAS SEASON 2024-25
Please note that any inquiries/communication or concerns regarding fixtures during the season should be directed to the MSW Vice President Alan Goodair vicepresident@mswcricket.com

Team Name Club Name Competition Coach Name Coach email Coach Mobile Team Manager Name Team Manager email Team Manager Mobile
BSK Queen Warriors Brisbane SuperKings MSW Laurel
Kenmore Koalas Kenmore Cricket Club MSW Laurel
Souths Blaze Souths Junior Cricket Club MSW Laurel David Adams david.adams@qao.qld.gov.au 0402035130 Meredith Furrer meredith.furrer+playhq@gmail.com 0466404774
Souths Embers Souths Junior Cricket Club MSW Laurel Jeff Smith 11lovestreet@gmail.com; 0404004884
Wests Falcons Western Suburbs District Cricket Club (QLD) MSW Laurel Chris D juniors@westsdcc.cricket 0412672225 Ash H ashley.howlett@gmail.com 0450594265
Wests Ospreys Western Suburbs District Cricket Club (QLD) MSW Laurel Chris D juniors@westsdcc.cricket 0412672225 Ash H ashley.howlett@gmail.com 0450594265

BSK Royal Challengers Brisbane SuperKings MSW Star Ajay Pattan gunner.aj@gmail.com 0403703124 Jis Augustin jisaugustin@gmail.com 0432018995
Moggill Fire Moggill Cricket Club MSW Star Joshua Barden jrbarden82@yahoo.com 0407025353
Souths Flame Souths Junior Cricket Club MSW Star Steve Barbosa steve@nolanfinishes.com.au 0423252164 David Pryce dave.pryce.no1@gmail.com 0434844390
St Peters Stingrays St Peters Lutheran College MSW Star Gary Munday G.Munday@stpeters.qld.edu.au 0437402973
Wests Corellas Western Suburbs District Cricket Club (QLD) MSW Star Nick P topatelnick@gmail.com 0405938250 Ash H ashley.howlett@gmail.com 0450594265
Wests Egrets Western Suburbs District Cricket Club (QLD) MSW Star Aman D luv4luv56@gmail.com 0424406030 Ash H ashley.howlett@gmail.com 0450594265

BSK Firebirds Brisbane SuperKings MSW Garland Kaushik Thakkar thakkar.kaushik@gmail.com 0433275453
Souths Sparks Souths Junior Cricket Club MSW Garland Jack Hurst jackhurst@bigpond.com 0418180012
St Peters Storm St Peters Lutheran College MSW Garland Gary Munday G.Munday@stpeters.qld.edu.au 0437402973
Wests Avocets Western Suburbs District Cricket Club (QLD) MSW Garland Mick D ducem74@hotmail.com 0413361474 Ash H ashley.howlett@gmail.com 0450594265
Wests Kites Western Suburbs District Cricket Club (QLD) MSW Garland Gerry T gerry@totten.id.au 0416765615 Ash H ashley.howlett@gmail.com 0450594265
WPC Sapphires WPC Cricket Club MSW Garland Andrew Rhule acrhule@hotmail.com 0493767246 Laura Hartsuiker heatseaka@hotmail.com 0466826625

Moggill Stage 3 Girls Moggill Cricket Club MSW Girls Stage 3 Heat Mike Childs michael.childs@bigpond.com 0408792273
Souths Fire Souths Junior Cricket Club MSW Girls Stage 3 Heat Gary Gaffel gary_gaffel@yahoo.com 0432993709
St Peters Saints St Peters Lutheran College MSW Girls Stage 3 Heat Gary Munday G.Munday@stpeters.qld.edu.au 0437 402 973
Wests Harriers Western Suburbs District Cricket Club (QLD) MSW Girls Stage 3 Heat Charles B charles.r.black@hotmail.com 0408125323 Ash H ashley.howlett@gmail.com 0450594265


